
Merton Park 

Merton 
Park Burglary - Residential Property stolen from garage at location CRANLEIGH ROAD

01/01/2020 
00:01:00

08/05/2020 
06:00:00

Merton 
Park Burglary - Residential

Suspect entered venues unlocked 
porch and took McLaren folding 
pushchair.  Approximate value £150, 
this was recorded on Ring Doorbell CHATSWORTH AVENUE

12/05/2020 
12:40:00

12/05/2020 
12:40:00

Merton 
Park Burglary - Residential

Unknown suspect forcing the garage 
door gaining entry inside CIRCLE GARDENS

13/05/2020 
17:00:00

16/05/2020 
10:45:00

Merton 
Park Burglary - Residential Theft of bike KINGSTON ROAD

17/05/2020 
14:00:00

22/05/2020 
00:00:00

Merton 
Park Burglary - Residential Theft of bike from garden shed DORSET ROAD

19/04/2020 
16:41:00

09/05/2020 
00:00:00

Merton 
Park

Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling

Object placed in waste pipe which 
caused a flood ROTHESAY AVENUE

04/05/2020 
16:12:00

04/05/2020 
16:12:00

Merton 
Park Personal Property

Suspect breaking into residence and 
then attacking victim on return and 
stealing articles LONDON ROAD

03/05/2020 
22:45:00

03/05/2020 
23:05:00

Merton 
Park Theft From M/V

Victim has seen that his vehicle was 
open this morning, items moved around 
inside.  Not sure what has been taken 
yet. KINGSTON ROAD

05/05/2020 
18:00:00

06/05/2020 
07:00:00

Merton 
Park Theft From M/V

Theft of catalytic converter from 
vehicle. MERTON HALL ROAD

11/05/2020 
12:00:00

12/05/2020 
06:30:00

Merton 
Park

Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles

Unknown suspect stole the victim's 
pedal cycle from the garden of the 
victim's house. YORK CLOSE

25/05/2020 
21:00:00

26/05/2020 
08:00:00


