## Merton Park

Merton Park	Burglary - Residential	Property stolen from garage at location	CRANLEIGH ROAD	01/01/2020 00:01:00	08/05/2020 06:00:00
Merton Park	Burglary - Residential	Suspect entered venues unlocked porch and took McLaren folding pushchair. Approximate value £150, this was recorded on Ring Doorbell	CHATSWORTH AVENUE	12/05/2020 12:40:00	12/05/2020 12:40:00
Merton Park	Burglary - Residential	Unknown suspect forcing the garage door gaining entry inside	CIRCLE GARDENS	13/05/2020 17:00:00	16/05/2020 10:45:00
Merton Park	Burglary - Residential	Theft of bike	KINGSTON ROAD	17/05/2020 14:00:00	22/05/2020 00:00:00
Merton Park	Burglary - Residential	Theft of bike from garden shed	DORSET ROAD	19/04/2020 16:41:00	09/05/2020 00:00:00
Merton Park	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	Object placed in waste pipe which caused a flood	ROTHESAY AVENUE	04/05/2020 16:12:00	04/05/2020 16:12:00
Merton Park	Personal Property	Suspect breaking into residence and then attacking victim on return and stealing articles	LONDON ROAD	03/05/2020 22:45:00	03/05/2020 23:05:00
Merton Park	Theft From M/V	Victim has seen that his vehicle was open this morning, items moved around inside. Not sure what has been taken yet.	KINGSTON ROAD	05/05/2020 18:00:00	06/05/2020 07:00:00
Merton Park	Theft From M/V	Theft of catalytic converter from vehicle.	MERTON HALL ROAD	11/05/2020 12:00:00	12/05/2020 06:30:00
Merton Park	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	Unknown suspect stole the victim's pedal cycle from the garden of the victim's house.	YORK CLOSE	25/05/2020 21:00:00	26/05/2020 08:00:00